

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2138 OF 2000@@  
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

TURNER MORRISON & CO. LTD. ...APPELLANT

VERSUS

HUNGERFORD INVEST. LTD. ...RESPONDENTS  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and directions and with office report)

WITH C.A.No.2139/2000-(With office report)  
and Cont. Pet.(C)No.455/2002 in C.A.No.2138/2000

Date : 10/12/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr.Adv.  
Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K. Datta, Adv.  
Mr. Manish Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s)/appearing parties :

Mr. Rajinder Saccher, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.  
Mr. Prabhjit Jauhar, Adv.  
  
Mr. G.S. Chatterjee, Adv.  
  
Mr. H.S. Parihar, Adv.  
Mr. K.S. Pauhar, Adv.  
  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

.SP2  
Mr. K.K. Venugopal, learned senior counsel  
started his arguments at 2.00 p.m. and continued till  
2.55 p.m. Then Mr. Rajinder Saccher, learned senior  
..2/-

.PA  
.2.

counsel argued upto 2.55 p.m. After that, Mr. S.S.

Jauhar, learned counsel argued for a few minutes following Mr. K.K. Venugopal who resumed his arguments at 3.00 p.m. and concluded at 3.15 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. Rajinder Saccher resumed his arguments and was on his legs till 3.30 p.m. when the Court rose for the day.

The matter remained part-heard.

-----  
.SP1

ITEM NO.102 (PH)

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVI

DATED : 11/12/2002 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM AND APPEARANCE AS SHOWN ABOVE  
except Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.who was not present

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J  
.SP2

Dr. A.M. Singhvi, learned senior counsel made his submissions for a few minutes. Then, Mr. Rajinder Saccher, learned senior counsel resumed his arguments at 11.30 a.m. and concluded at 12.15 p.m.

Arguments concluded.

After hearing learned counsel at length, the appeals are disposed of in terms of the signed order. The contempt proceeding is discharged.

.SP1

Sarita (Suneet Bala Sharma) @@  
AA  
Assistant Registrar @@  
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA