

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.2138/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 26/03/1999 in AN 953/93
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

TURNER MORRISON & CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUNGERFORD INVEST.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s). for directions)
(With Office Report)
With

C.A.No.2139/2000

Date : 18/06/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.C. LAHOTI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Respondent-In-Person,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R