

C.A.No. 2138 OF 2000  
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No 17 In Civil Appeal No.2138/2000

TURNER MORRISON & CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUNGERFORD INVEST.LTD.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for directions )

( With Office Report )

With

CONMT.PET.(Civil)No.80/2003 IN CA 2138/2000

Date : 06/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.Ramamoorthy, Sr. Adv.

Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv.

Respondent-in-person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post it after four weeks.

( Y.P. Dhamija )  
AR-cum-PS

(Veera Verma )  
Court Master