

ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No 17 In Civil Appeal No.2138/2000

TURNER MORRISON & CO.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HUNGERFORD INVEST.LTD.

Respondent (s)

(For directions)

With

Contempt Petition (C)No.80/2003 In C.A.No.2138/2000

(Appln.(s) for substituting true copy of the publication)

Date : 06/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Dr.A.M.Singhvi, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr.Krishnandu Datta, Adv.
Mr.Vinodh Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.K.Ramamoorthy, Sr.Adv.
Mr.S.S.Jauhar, Adv.
Mr.J.Sri Ram, Adv.
Mr.G.D.Gupta, Adv.
Ms.S.Nagarajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post these matters on March 12, 2004 for final disposal. The number of final disposal matters be reduced to five including these matters.

(Veera Verma)

(N.K.Gandhi)

COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS