

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A Nos.17,20,21, & 22 in
Civil Appeal No.2138/2000

TURNER MORRISON & CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HUNGERFORD INVESTMENT TRUST LTD.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/09/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Shuvodeep Roy, Adv.
Mr. Wajiih Shafiq, Adv. for
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post after Dussehra holidays on non-miscellaneous day.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)